

Name

First Name	Last Name				
Address					
Street Address					
Street Address Line 2					
City	Cour	ity			
Postal Code					

Unseen Frequencies - Paranormal Investigation Disclaimer & Consent Form

Investigation Disclaimer

Purpose: This investigation is intended solely to gather evidence and document paranormal activity, if any. The investigation team is not offering psychological, medical, or legal advice. No Guarantee of Results: While our team will make every effort to document paranormal activity, we cannot guarantee the presence of such activity during the investigation. Liability: The client acknowledges that they are responsible for their own safety and the safety of otherspresent at the property. The investigation team is not liable for any injuries, accidents, property damage, or other incidents during the investigation. Privacy: All information shared with the team, including personal details and any evidence collected, will be kept confidential, unless otherwise agreed upon in writing by the client.

Disclaimer: Unseen Frequencies provides free investigative services to assist with potential paranormal phenomena. We do not guarantee results, nor do we claim to resolve or eliminate any supernatural occurrences. All investigations are conducted discreetly, with client confidentiality as a priority. If at any time you feel in danger or have feelings of self-harm, it is important to seek medical advice immediately.

Client Consent Form

Investigation Consent: By signing below, the client grants Unseen Frequencies permission to access andinvestigate the property for the purpose of documenting paranormal activity. Recording and Evidence Usage: The client gives permission for the investigation team to record audio, video, and take photographs during the investigation. The client also agrees that any evidence collected may be used for analysis, publication, and educational purposes by Unseen Frequencies. Right to Withdraw: The client may withdraw their consent at any time during the investigation, and the investigation team will cease all activities immediately. Liability Waiver: The client understands that Unseen Frequencies is not responsible for any damages, injuries, or accidents that may occur during the investigation.

Acknowledgement

By signing this	s document,	the client a	cknowledges	that they	have read,	understood,	and agree t	o the
terms								
outlined above	.							

Client Name:	
Client Signature: _	
Date:	